
ANGLESEA 2023/24 CLUB TRAINING DAYS AND COMPETITON DATES 
Version 3 – 7/7/23 

DATE LOCATION ACTIVITY 

Sunday 11 June              2023 Anglesea CTD 

Sunday 9 July Anglesea CTD 

Saturday 22 July Anglesea Infront Victorian High-Performance 
Surf Squad (VHPSS)  

Sunday 6 August Anglesea CTD 

Saturday 19 August Anglesea Infront VHPSS and Winter 
Development Squad (WDS) 

Sunday 27 August Anglesea CTD 

Saturday 10 September Portsea Infront VHPSS and WDS 

Monday 18-24 September Sunshine Coast Camp 

Sunday 1 October Anglesea CTD 

Saturday 7 October Ocean Grove Infront VHPSS and WDS (water at 
OG and beach at Mordialloc) 

Saturday 21 October  Cosy Corner Endurance Championships 

Sunday 5 November Lorne Infront VHPSS and WDS 

Sunday 12 November Anglesea CTD 

Saturday 18 November Jan Juc Senior/Youth Carnival 

Sunday 19 November Anglesea CTD 

Sunday 26 November Anglesea CTD 

Saturday 2 December Ocean Grove Nipper Carnival 

Sunday 3 December Ocean Grove Senior/Youth Carnival 

Sunday 10 December Anglesea CTD 

Saturday 16 December Warrnambool Battle of the Bay Senior/Youth 
Carnival 

Sunday 17 December Port Melbourne Infront VHPSS and WDS 

Friday 5 January             2024 Cosy Corner Nipper Carnival 

Saturday 6 January Jan Juc Infront VHPSS 

Sunday 7 January Torquay Jim Wall Senior/Youth Carnival 

Saturday 13 Jaunary Lorne Pier to Pub 

Sunday 14 January Anglesea Senior/Youth Carnival 

Fri/Sat 19-20 January Manly Senior Youth Carnival 

Sunday 21 January Freshwater Senior/Youth Carnival 

Sunday 28 January Mt Martha Nipper Carnival 

Saturday 3 February TBC Senior/Youth Carnival 

Sunday 4 February Anglesea 
TBC 

Infront VHPSS 
Nipper Carnival 

Saturday 10 February Lorne Masters State Titles 

Sunday 11 February Lorne Senior/Youth Carnival 

Sunday 25 February TBC Nipper Carnival 

Fri-Sun 8-10 March Warrnambool Nipper State Titles 

Fri-Sun 22-24 March Ocean Grove Senior/Youth State Titles 

Saturday 13-21 April Sunshine Coast Australian Titles 

 
Swimming dates 
Open states SC 19-20 August 2023 
Age states SC 1-3 September 2023 
Age states LC 16-20 December 2023 
Open states LC 16-18 February 2024 


